The iGX dry vacuum pump series sets new standards for zero maintenance between major overhauls.
availability.
• Reduced cost of ownership
 � Low power
 � Zero  maintenance
• Flexible
 � Small and light for easy
 � On-tool, close proximity, or remote

©	Edwards	Limited	2013.		All	rights	reserved.
Edwards	and	the	Edwards	logo	are	trade	marks	of	Edwards	Limited.
Ordering information
iGX100L	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54610958 iGX600L	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54630958 iGX1000N	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54681958
iGX100L	380	-	460V	50/60Hz A54610959 iGX600L	380	-	460V	50/60Hz A54630959 iGX1000N	380	-	460V	50/60Hz A54681959
iGX100N	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54611958 iGX600N	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54631958 iGX100MTI	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54648958
iGX100N	380	-	460V	50/60Hz A54611959 iGX600N	380	-	460V	50/60Hz A54631959
iGX100M	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54612958 iGX600M	200	-	230V	50/60Hz A54632958
iGX100M	380	-	460V	50/60Hz A54612959 iGX600M	380	-	460V	50/60Hz A54632959
Edwards	continually	updates	its	products	to	match	the	evolving	needs	of	the	semiconductor	industry.	Specifications
given	here	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
65
0